
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

42.. 

37 

35 

98 

22 

7 

17 

26 

44 

91 

54 

61 

64 

13 

10 

24 

72 

45 

197 

100 

70 

7 

131 

4 

061 

95 

917 

222 

4 

23 

41 

43 

444 

Name 

Gerhard EGGER 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Diego MILLOCH 

Lovro MARKIC 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Michele CARNIEL 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Emil KOTVICA 

Lukáš VÁCLAVOVIČ 

Luca SPIGARIOL 

Federico DAL PONT 

Mattia RONCHESE 

David BARNAT 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Luca DAL MOLIN 

Sandi KEBER 

Nicola DELLA COLLETTA 

Marin RUPIC 

Pavel BEČKA 

Modesto GHENO 

Nicola TARTAGIA 

Boran RADISAVLJEVIC 

Pepe ROCCO 

Stefano CANUTI 

Giorgia GHENO 

Petr HAVELKA 

Barbora GAJDOVÁ 

Alessandro BARBIERI 

Ugo GRILLO 

Alessandro VOLPIN 

Davor JUGOVAC 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha MT10 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati 959 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Triumph 

KTM RC390 

V4R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:37.722 

1:39.590 

1:40.659 

1:40.923 

1:42.023 

1:42.563 

1:44.692 

1:47.316 

1:48.760 

1:49.364 

1:49.586 

1:50.207 

1:51.234 

1:51.424 

1:51.514 

1:52.376 

1:53.356 

1:57.211 

1:58.351 

1:58.602 

1:59.642 

2:03.707 

2:04.444 

2:05.086 

2:08.265 

2:12.770 

2:21.814 

2:25.645 

Diff 

1.868 

2.937 

3.201 

4.301 

4.841 

6.970 

9.594 

11.038 

11.642 

11.864 

12.485 

13.512 

13.702 

13.792 

14.654 

15.634 

19.489 

20.629 

20.880 

21.920 

25.985 

26.722 

27.364 

30.543 

35.048 

44.092 

47.923 

2nd Best 

1:38.103 

1:40.953 

1:41.707 

1:41.264 

1:43.451 

1:43.528 

1:46.234 

1:47.405 

1:49.788 

1:49.668 

1:53.188 

1:50.467 

1:52.968 

1:53.782 

1:53.320 

1:53.436 

1:53.517 

1:58.837 

1:59.673 

1:59.801 

1:59.844 

2:05.148 

2:09.806 

2:10.158 

2:09.638 

2:14.550 

2:23.910 

2:44.389 

Class 

Over 45 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 + Over 45 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

BMW Cup 

KING 600 

KING 600 

KING 600 

KING 600 

666 Carbon Open 

KING 600 

KING 600 

No race 

666 Carbon Open 

666 Carbon Open 

666 Carbon Open 

666 Carbon Open 

No race 

Over 45 

666 Carbon Open 

KING 600 

No race 

666 Carbon Open 

666 Carbon Open 

KING 1000 + Over 45 

KING 600 

KING 600 

KING 1000 

KING 600 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11.4.2021. 12:00:06 
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2nd KING OF GROBNIK 2021 
11.04. 

Practice 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.4.2021. 09:00 


